
Company Delegate Email
Airbus Philippe Vigarios philippe.vigarios@airbus.com
Boeing Mike Germani michael.germani@boeing.com
Bombardier Mike Danielson Michael.Danielson@aero.bombardier.com
EASA Tony Boud tony.boud@easa.europa.eu
FAA Chris Spinney christopher.spinney@faa.gov
FAA Doug Bryant douglas.N.Bryant@Faa.gov
FAA Wego Wang wego.wang@faa.gov
GE James Easton JamesBernard.Easton@ge.com
Honeywell Griff Kinsinger griff.kinsinger@honeywell.com
Honeywell Jennifer McDuffie Jennifer.McDuffie@Honeywell.com
Mitsubishi Yoshiaki Asako yoshiaki.asako@mhia.com
Mitsubishi David Fisher david.fisher@mhirj.com
NTSB Pierre Scarfo* SCARFOJ@ntsb.gov
NTSB Steve Yee* stephen.yee@ntsb.gov
Pratt & Whitney Keith Morgan* keith.morgan@prattwhitney.com
Pratt & Whitney Peter Tu peter.tu@prattwhitney.com
Pratt & Whitney Doug Zabawa douglas.zabawa@prattwhitney.com
PWC Andrew Ghattas Andrew.Ghattas@prattwhitney.com
PWC Jagoda Krzywon Jagoda.Krzywon@prattwhitney.com
Rolls-Royce Ian Thatcher Ian.Thatcher@Rolls-Royce.com
Safran Aircraft Engines Valerie Gros valerie.gros@safrangroup.com
Transport Canada Robert Farinas robert.farinas@tc.gc.ca
Transport Canada Liviu Badita Liviu.badita@tc.gc.ca

* denotes Observer status
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